L09000048502

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(tadioss)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
operation to thing chiest.				





100156070531

05/18/09--01035--021 **160.00

09 MAY 18 AH II: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	ECT: Partnership for Exception	nal Employment Placement Services, LLC
	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)
The er	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:
	Dorothy K. McHale	
		(Name of Person)
		(Firm/Company)
	821 Venetia Avenue	
		(Address)
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	
	((City/State and Zip Code)
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
Dorothy K. McHale		at (305) 442-2262
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125	.00 Filing Fee \$\times 130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Partnership for Exceptional Employment Placement Services, LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
821 Venetia Avenue	821 Venetia Avenue
Coral Gables, FL 33134	Coral Gables, FL 33134
	TAS O
	FO 3 1
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signatures
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	5555 8
The name and the Florida street address of the re	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
Edward F. McHale	RA 2
Name Name	
TAMILE	•
2855 PGA Blvd	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Palm Beach Gardens	33410
City, State, ar	
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited
	is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as regist	ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signatu	re (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing M	mber	
MGRM	Dorothy K. McHale	
	821 Venetia Avenue	
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	
MGRM	Emily N. McHate	
	6840 SW 45th Lane, #8 ,	
	Miami, FL 33155	
MGRM	William J. McHale	
	8414 SW 103rd Avenue	
	Miami, FL 33173	
(Use attachment if necess	ry)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if o	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	r
o or 90 days after the date of fili	g.)	
	SECRE:	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATU	W: AAR -8	
LQ	10 Sky K. Me Hale	
Signatu	of a member or an authorized representative of a member	
of this d	ance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
that th	facts stated herein are true.)	
Doro	hy K. McHale	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)